Length:
Beam:
Draft(hull):
Weight:
Persons:
Engine:
Category:

Deadrise angle:

6,39 m
2,29m
040m
1000kg

7

15-150 hp
(]

18

Standard equipment

- Internal fuel tank, 132 litres

- Garmin echoMAP UHD 92sv

- Hydraulic steering

- Smart deck on cockpit floor

- Cushions, Silvertex

- Rotating seats with slide rails

- Covers for seats

- Cover for steering console

- Cover for aft seating

- Yamaha LAN -multidisplay, 2 pcs
- Yamaha Y-COP

- Navigation lights

-1x12 V output

-1x USB output

- Lockable glove locker

-2 cup holders

- Fire extinguisher

- Automatic bilge pump

- Stainless steel handrails, black

- 3 achor boxes

- Swim platform & boarding ladder
- Fender basket

- 4 fenders, fender covers and ropes
- Flagpole socket

- White hull colour

FINNMASTER

Extra equipment
- Yamaha electronical remote control device
- Trim tabs with indicator

-Canopy

- Teak on cockpit floor

- Spring pedestals with slide and turn
-Fusion MS-RA 60 & speakers

- Portable fridge, 18 litres

- Water skiing bracket

-Bow ladder

-LED docking lights

- Cockpit table

- Sundeck cushion, bow

Test results

Yamaha F150 XB

Persons  RPM Knots L/h
2 5700 420 62,5
2 5500 40,5 594
2 5000 36,6 45,2
2 4500 31,8 35,8
2 4000 277 27,0
2 3500 227 21,8
2 3000 17,0 16,5

L/Nm
1,49
1,47
123
113
097
096
097

Propeller: 68F - Reliance SDS 13 3/4 x 19-M



